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DAY & DATE / CLASS LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XII

Monday, 7 September, 2020 EVS MATHS S. ST. S. SC. PHYSICS/  
ACCOUNTANCY

Tuesday, 8 September, 2020 S. ST. MATHS SCIENCE Maths S. SC.

Wednesday, 9 September, 2020 HINDI SCIENCE ENGLISH HINDI/SNK. ENGLISH

Friday, 11 September, 2020 HINDI ENGLISH MATHS S.Sc. HINDI/SNK.

Saturday, 12 September, 2020 MATHS S. ST. SCIENCE SCIENCE MATHS

Monday, 14 September, 2020 SCIENCE S. ST. S. ST. Science ENGLISH

Tuesday, 15 September, 2020 ENGLISH HINDI MATHS MATHS
CHEMISTRY/
ECONOMICS

Wednesday, 16 September, 2020 MATHS SCIENCE SANSKRIT Hindi MATHS

Friday, 18 September, 2020 ENGLISH HINDI I. T. BIO./B. ST.

Saturday, 19 September, 2020 SANSKRIT SANSKRIT ENGLISH English SCIENCE PHY. EDU.

Monday, 21 September, 2020 ENGLISH HINDI HINDI SANSKRIT I. T. ENGLISH
HINDI/SNK./ 

I.P.
NOTE:
1. For Classes LKG, UKG & I there will be no written exam. Schedule for oral test will be prepared by the concerned schools.

2. To avoid any kind of hindrance, parents are requested to enrol their ward, In the current session (online, through school website/offline, at the school fee counter).

3.  Parents are requested to guide their ward regularly for their good performance in the exams.

4. 75% attendance is must in the online classes for Promotion to the next class.

5. While promotion to the next higher class weightage of Periodic Tests, Mid- Term Examination and Annual Examination will be considered.

(ANJALI)
Principal

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, CANTT. AREA, GAYA (BH)
DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM EXAMINATION (ONLINE) 2020 - 2021

TIME SLOT FOR EXAMINATION 
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